CAMPIONANDO

Frati
Atletico Marginone
Bargecchia
Sporting Marina

Unione Quiesa Massaciucc.

Santanna

Nottolini

Retignano

Croce Verde Viareggio

Spianate Calcio

Farneta

Trebesto

Terza Categoria GIR.Lucca - A

GIORNATA n.20 del 28/02/2020

10

11

12

13

14

Atletico Viareggio
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Sporting Marina
Tk Bargecchia

Farneta

&
@ Unione Quiesa Massaciucc.
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